North Sound Behavioral Health Administrative Service PHS Contract

SOURCES OF FUNDS January-20 | February-20 March-20 April-20 May-20 June-20 Total

Triage Non-Medicaid

Withdrawal $ 20833355 2083333|S$ 20,833.33|520,83333(S 20,833.33|S$ 20,833.33 125,000.00

TOTAL SOURCES OF

FUNDS S 20,833.35|520,833.33(S 20,833.33|$20,833.33|S 20,833.33|S 20,833.33 (S 125,000.00
Payment

USES OF FUNDS Method January-20 February-20 March-20 April-20 May-20 June-20 Total

Triage Non-Medicaid |Cost

Withdrawal Reimbursem

Management ent S 20,833.35|520,833.33(S 20,833.33|$20,833.33|S 20,833.33|S 20,833.33 125,000.00

TOTAL USES OF FUNDS S 20,833.35|520,833.33(S 20,833.33|$20,833.33|S 20,833.33|S$ 20,833.33 (S 125,000.00

NS BH ASO-PHS-2020 Budget Page 1of 1



	Whatcom Triage

